PN-2  warnerelectric.com  | |  MCC-P-8586-WE-EN-US  09/25
UniModules - UM
Description Model Part  No.  Voltage Pg. No.
Clutch/Brake
UniModule
Fully
Assembled
Brake/Clutch

EM-180-40 5370-536-202 A-2
EM-210-40 5371-536-005 A-2
Part Numbers Ordering Information
C-face Compatible Units
PN-3  warnerelectric.com  | |  MCC-P-8586-WE-EN-US  09/25
Accessories for EM, UM, UM-C and EUM
Description Model Part  No.  Voltage Pg. No.
Conduit Box All Sizes 5370-101-042 A-6
Controls CBC-150-1 6004-448-001 110 VAC CTL-4
CBC-150-2 6004-448-002 220 VAC CTL-4
Base Mount
Kits
for 2030 and 3040
EM/UM-50/100 5370-101-004 — A-6
EM/UM-180 5370-101-002 A-6
EM/EUM/UM-210
EM/EUM/UM-215 5371-101-001 A-44
Motor Mount
Kits
for 20, 1020, 1040
EM/UM-50/100 5370-101-078 — A-44
EM/UM-180
EUM-50/100/180 5370-101-079 A-44
EM/EUM/UM-210
EM/EUM/UM-215 5371-101-012 A-44
Fan Kits
for 1020
EUM-50/100
UM-50-C 5370-101-055 A-44
EUM-180
UM-180-C 5370-101-054 A-44
EUM-210
UM-210-C 5371-101-029 A-44
Enclosed UniModules –
Washdown Models – EUM-W
Description Model Part  No.  Voltage Pg. No.
C-face Mount 5370-273-100 6
EUM-50-1020W 5370-273-101 24 A-49
5370-273-099 90
5370-273-108 6
EUM-100-1020W 5370-273-109 24 A-49
5370-273-107 90
5370-273-116 6
EUM-180-1020W 5370-273-117 24 A-49
5370-273-115 90
5371-273-056 6
EUM-210-1020W 5371-273-057 24 A-49
5371-273-055 90
5371-273-086 6
EUM-215-1020W 5371-273-087 24 A-49
5371-273-088 90
Base/Foot
Mount
5370-273-104 6
EUM-50-2030W 5370-273-105 24 A-49
5370-273-103 90
5370-273-120 6
EUM-180-2030W 5370-273-121 24 A-49
5370-273-119 90
5371-273-060 6
EUM-210-2030W 5371-273-061 24 A-49
5371-273-059 90
Accessories for EUM-W
ConduitBox All Sizes 5370-101-045 A-53
Controls
All Sizes
CBC-150-1 6004-448-001 110 VAC CTL-4
CBC-150-2 6004-448-002 220 VAC CTL-4
Base
Mount
EUM-50W/180W 5370-101-047 A-53
EUM-210W 5371-101-025 A-53
Motor